© 2009 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation.  Every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this catalog is accurate at
the time of publication.  Specifi cations or information stated in this publication are subject to change without notice.
INTERCONNECTINGYOURWORLD
Amphenol Air LB SAS
29, voie d’ Yvois
F-08110 Blagny, France
Phone: 00-333-24-22-32-70
Fax: 00-333-24-22-38-72

AT Series™ Specifi cations
Hyperbolic Contacts
1 10
Product Material
HOUSINGS Thermoplastic
SEALS Silicone Elastomer
SECONDARY LOCKS Thermoplastic
CONTACTS Copper Alloy, Nickel Plated, Gold optional
INTERCONNECTINGYOURWORLD
Stamped and Formed - Size 16
PINS SOCKETS
Part Numbers AWG Range Recomm’d
Strip Length Material Part Numbers AWG Range Recomm’d
Strip Length Material
AT60-14-0122 14-16
.125 - .175
Nickel AT62-14-0122 14-16
.125 - .175
Nickel
AT60-14-0144 Gold AT62-14-0144 Gold
AT60-16-0122 16-18 Nickel AT62-16-0122 16-18 Nickel
AT60-16-0144 Gold AT62-16-0144 Gold
AT60-16-0622 18-20 Nickel AT62-16-0622 18-20 Nickel
AT60-16-0644 Gold AT62-16-0644 Gold
AT and AHD Series™ Accessories

(Fits AHD Series™ only)
Size/
Type
A
Max
B
Min
C
Max
D
Min
Wire Gauge
Range
Recomm’d
Strip Length
AT60-220-1231 (Gold) 12 PIN .821 .098 .151 .250 12 and 14 .250-.312
AT62-210-1231 (Gold) 12 SOC .759 .098 .151 .250 12 and 14 .250-.312
Pin Contacts, Socket Contacts and Tooling
Listed below are quick-reference illustrations for both Military-style and DiagnosticGrade™ crimp options, as well
as the Amphenol Sine Systems part numbers.
DiagnosticGrade™ - Solid Crimp